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MANINE

Outdoor 90-V vertical double emission

code LT7105

120

AR

® EX O

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

indoor and outdoor lamp, "internal corner" version, 90° angle,

bi-emission vertical

PRODUCT FEATURES

Mounting method
Lamps

Wattage

Color temperature
Color rendering index
Optics

Finishing

Source luminous flux

Luminous flux

Fitting efficiency

Chromaticity tolerance (initial
Estimated average life expectancy

Ballast

Mains voltage

Energy efficiency class
Weight

Grado IP

wall

LED

4x1,5W

3000K

80

14°

white / painted cor-ten /
Graphite

656Im

368 Im

61 Im/W

3

50000h L70 B10 ta
25°C

included

220-240V / 50-60Hz

A+

0,92 Kg

IP54

No
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EN605981 compliant

Ci riserviamo la possibilita di apportare modifiche ai nostri prodotti in qualsiasi momento. | dati aggiornati sono disponibili allindirizzo www.luciferos.it - We reserve the right to chage our products at any time. Current
information is available at www.luciferos.it - En tous moment nous reservons le droit de modifiquer notre produits. Vous pouvez trovuer la information actuelle toujours a www.luciferos.it - Wir behalten uns vor, jederzeit
Anderungen an unserem Produkten vorzunehemen. Actuelle daten stellen wir jederzeit unter www.luciferos.it zur Verfugung - Nos reservamos en todo momento el derecho de realizar cambios en nuestros productos. En
nuestra pagina www.luciferos.it siempre se ecnontraran datos actuales.
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